
156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248511415028

88248511415029

88248511415030

88248511415031

88248511415032

88248511415033

88248511415034

88248511415035

88248511415036

88248511415037

88248511415040

88248511415041

88248511415042

88248511415043

88248511415044

88248511415045

NARINDER KAUR

Priyanka

RAKESH KUMARI

BIRTI VERMA

Gurpreet Kaur

Harpreet Kaur

GURJINDER KAUR

MANISHA

KIRAN KUMARI

KOMAL RANI

SUKHWINDER KAUR

RANJIT KAUR

Baljit Kaur

SONIA RANI

KARAMJIT KAUR

RIMPLE KAUR

145

139

150

149

145

156

149

159

148

149

155

148

154

150

148

149

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966
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99921 99925
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P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/14 /80

/34

/15 /75

/32

/16 /80

/36

/15 /80

/38

/16 /75

/38

/14 /88

/36

/13 /80

/40

/14 /88

/40

/13 /88

/30

/17 /80

/36

/14 /86

/38

/14 /80

/36

/14 /89

/34

/13 /82

/38

/12 /83

/36

/11 /85

/36

Status

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248521415001

88248521415002

88248521415003

88248521415004

88248521415005

88248521415006

88248521415007

88248521415008

88248521415009

88248521415010

88248521415011

88248521415012

RAZIA

MANJEET KAUR

MANISHA RANI

PARVEEN BEGUM

MANPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

MANINDER KAUR

RAZIA BEGUM

SUDHAN RANI

SEEMA RANI

PARVINDER KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

147

132

138

159

145

148

150

137

139

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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REAPPEAR

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (W) , DERA BASSIInstitute Name::

/ /

/

/18 /78

/34

/ /66

/

/13 /73

/28

/20 /66

/34

/19 /87

/34

/19 /74

/34

/19 /76

/34

/19 /80

/34

/11 /70

/14

/16 /72

/32

/13 /74

/34

Status

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

89248130515001

89248130515003

89248130515004

89248130515005

89248130515006

89248130515007

89248130515008

89248130515009

89248130515010

89248130515011

89248130515012

89248130515013

89248130515014

89248130515015

BALJINDER KAUR

GAGANPAL KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

KARMJEET KAUR

KARMJIT KAUR

KIRNA RANI

KULWINDER KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MEENA RANI

PARAMJEET KAUR

RAJI KAUR

RANI

REENA RANI

SANTOSH KUMARI

170

149

163

166

160

161

168

154

150

151

157

169

165

165

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), MOONAKInstitute Name::

/17 /88

/48

/18 /75

/40

/18 /85

/42

/18 /90

/40

/17 /85

/40

/17 /80

/46

/16 /88

/46

/15 /75

/46

/15 /80

/38

/13 /80

/42

/17 /84

/40

/17 /90

/44

/16 /89

/42

/16 /85

/46

Status

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /16

/

/ /16

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248570115021

88248570115022

88248570115023

88248570115024

88248570115025

88248570115026

88248570115027

88248570115028

88248570115029

88248570115030

88248570115031

88248570115032

88248570115033

88248570115034

88248570115035

88248570115036

88248570115037

Renu Yadav

Mitali

Geeta Rani

MANNAT

PRIYANKA

Anjali

NISHA

DAVINDER KAUR

GURPREET

KAMALVIR KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

SHIKHA

PUSHPREET KAUR

MAMTESH

LOVEPREETI

SANDEEP KAUR

AMARJIT

165

160

160

169

171

165

166

161

172

167

169

165

165

174

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99966
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PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4
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7
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10
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/20 /86

/42

/ /87

/

/ /89

/

/20 /80

/42

/20 /79

/44

/21 /85

/44

/21 /90

/42

/20 /85

/42

/21 /80

/46

/22 /80

/40

/21 /86

/46

/20 /85

/44

/21 /87

/42

/21 /80

/46

/21 /80

/46

/21 /90

/44

Status

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248562215001

88248562215002

88248562215003

88248562215004

88248562215005

88248562215006

88248562215007

88248562215008

88248562215009

88248562215010

88248562215011

88248562215012

88248562215013

88248562215014

88248562215015

88248562215016

88248562215017

HARPREET KAUR

RAJNI

kirandeep kaur

NAVJOT KAUR

LAKHVEER KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

kanwaljit kaur

HARPREET KAUR

DILJEET KAUR

vEERPAL KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

BEANT KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

JASKIRAN KAUR

gagandeep kour

RAJWINDER KAUR

175

163

165

175

175

171

168

166

171

175

173

171

169

170

163

161

167

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99921 99925
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), MOGAInstitute Name::

/19 /93

/44

/19 /82

/44

/19 /86

/42

/19 /93

/44

/19 /93

/44

/19 /89

/44

/19 /87

/44

/18 /86

/44

/18 /91

/44

/18 /94

/44

/18 /92

/44

/18 /91

/44

/19 /88

/44

/19 /91

/42

/19 /85

/42

/19 /82

/42

/19 /89

/40

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248562215018

88248562215019

88248562215020

88248562215021

88248562215022

88248562215023

88248562215025

88248562215026

88248562215027

88248562215028

88248562215029

88248562215030

88248562215031

88248562215032

88248562215033

88248562215034

88248562215035

MANPREET KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

PAWANDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

VEERPAL KAUR

SIMRANPREET KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

KARAMJEET KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

AMARJIT KAUR

163

172

163

174

160

173

173

162

167

178

170

160

160

173

174

162

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99921 99925
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99921 99925

99966

99921 99925
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Registration No Name
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P
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P
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19

20

21

22
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24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), MOGAInstitute Name::

/19 /86

/40

/19 /90

/44

/19 /82

/44

/ /

/

/19 /93

/44

/19 /81

/42

/18 /92

/44

/18 /92

/44

/19 /83

/42

/19 /88

/42

/19 /96

/44

/19 /89

/44

/19 /80

/44

/19 /80

/44

/19 /91

/44

/19 /92

/44

/19 /81

/44

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /0

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248562215036

88248562215038

88248562215039

88248562215040

88248562215041

88248562215042

RAMANDEEP KAUR

MUSKAN GULATI

LOVEPREET KAUR

Veerpal Kaur

MANDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

159

159

169

165

171

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

T A

T

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), MOGAInstitute Name::

/ /

/

/17 /81

/44

/17 /81

/44

/17 /90

/44

/19 /91

/36

/19 /92

/42

/ /0

/

/ /17

/

/ /17

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

89248192115001

89248192115002

89248192115003

89248192115004

89248192115005

89248192115006

89248192115007

89248192115008

89248192115009

89248192115010

89248192115011

89248192115012

89248192115013

89248192115014

89248192115015

89248192115016

89248192115017

Baljinder Kaur

Gurjeet Kaur

Gurmeet Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur

Gurpreet Kaur

Gurwinder Kaur

Harjinder Kaur

Jeanspreet Kaur

Kiranbir Kaur

Kuldeep Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Manjeet Kaur

Prabhjit Kaur

Rajbir Kaur

Rimpy

Sandeep Kaur

Santokh Kaur

174

177

174

179

177

174

175

174

179

176

179

174

179

179

172

174

177

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDISTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (W) TARAN TARANInstitute Name::

/18 /87

/50

/18 /91

/50

/18 /88

/50

/18 /93

/50

/18 /90

/50

/18 /87

/50

/18 /88

/50

/17 /89

/50

/19 /91

/50

/18 /90

/50

/19 /92

/50

/18 /88

/50

/20 /90

/50

/18 /92

/50

/18 /86

/50

/18 /87

/50

/19 /89

/50

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

89248192115018

89248192115019

89248192115020

Sarbjit Kaur

Simranjit Kaur

Suman Bala

175

177

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
18

19

20

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDISTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, (W) TARAN TARANInstitute Name::

/18 /88

/50

/17 /91

/50

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248580415076

88248580415077

88248580415078

88248580415079

88248580415080

88248580415081

88248580415082

88248580415083

88248580415084

88248580415085

88248580415086

88248580415087

88248580415088

88248580415089

88248580415090

88248580415091

88248580415092

BHAVANA KUMARI

SANGEETA

SUNITA GILL

SAMITA DEVI

NEHA KUMARI

NISHA DEVI

PRIYA SHARMA

RUBY DEVI

SAPNA

HARJEET KAUR

KOMAL

Neha devi

Neha

PAWAN DEEP KAUR

SIMANJEET

NEHA BALA

NAVJOT KAUR

179

169

168

170

169

172

171

173

170

172

171

171

172

171

173

172

171

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/20 /94

/46

/20 /85

/46

/19 /88

/44

/19 /88

/44

/19 /88

/44

/20 /92

/42

/20 /88

/46

/20 /88

/46

/19 /90

/42

/20 /90

/44

/20 /86

/46

/20 /90

/42

/20 /92

/42

/20 /92

/40

/20 /92

/42

/20 /88

/46

/20 /88

/44

Status

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /17

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248580415093

88248580415094

88248580415095

88248580415096

88248580415097

88248580415099

88248580415101

88248580415102

88248580415103

88248580415104

88248580415105

88248580415106

88248580415107

88248580415111

KIRAN DEVI

Sushma Kumari

Jasvir Kaur

jeevan jyoti

neha devi

indu bala

SUPREET KUMARI

PINKI DEVI

Ritu

Davinder Jeet

priya

visha

usha rani

nisha

169

172

173

173

170

167

168

169

171

175

167

174

170

174

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/19 /86

/46

/19 /89

/46

/19 /90

/46

/19 /92

/44

/19 /86

/46

/19 /92

/38

/19 /85

/46

/19 /88

/44

/14 /92

/46

/18 /92

/46

/18 /85

/46

/19 /90

/46

/20 /86

/46

/20 /90

/46

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

Semester       : 1



156Course Code: DRESS MAKINGBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88248541215001

88248541215002

88248541215006

88248541215007

88248541215008

88248541215009

88248541215010

88248541215011

88248541215012

88248541215013

88248541215014

88248541215015

88248541215016

88248541215017

88248541215018

88248541215019

HARJEET KAUR

NIRMAL RANI

AMANPREET KAUR

AMANDEEP

AMARJEET KAUR

MUSKAN

MANPREET KAUR

JASBIR KAUR

JASPINDER KAUR

JASBIR

KUMARI GEETA

ANCHAL

SIMRANJEET KAUR

VEENA RANI

PRIYANKA GANDHI

PRIYA

172

175

175

164

164

169

169

169

169

177

169

169

175

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

99921 99925

99966

Registration No Name

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

( (

(

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/21 /92

/40

/21 /95

/40

/21 /95

/40

/21 /85

/40

/21 /85

/40

/21 /90

/40

/21 /90

/40

/21 /90

/40

/21 /90

/40

/21 /95

/42

/21 /90

/40

/21 /90

/40

/21 /95

/40

Status

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

/ /18

/

/ /18

/

/ /19

/

Semester       : 1


